
Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

FIRS CLOSE Between 0001 and 
1645hrs on 01APR23 
and 1645hrs on 
01JUL23 an unknown 
suspect stole the victim 
car. Key not taken. 

01/04/2023 
00:01:00 

01/07/2023 
16:45:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

STANFORD ROAD Victim's vehicle stolen 
from her driveway 

05/07/2023 
17:00:00 

06/07/2023 
06:30:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

KINGSMEAD 
AVENUE 

Yamaha taken from the 
street in CR4 overnight 

09/07/2023 
23:59:00 

10/07/2023 
10:00:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ROWAN ROAD Motor vehicle taken 
from location, persons 
seen interfering with 
number plates at 
second location, 

10/07/2023 
23:00:00 

  

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

JUNIPER GARDENS Motorbike stolen without 
keys. 

12/07/2023 
01:45:00 

12/07/2023 
02:00:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

WOODSTOCK WAY Unknown suspect has 
taken victim vehicle 
from outside their 
property by unknown 
means. The vehicle was 
afterwards involved in 
an collision and has 
since been recovered 
by victim. 

14/07/2023 
17:00:00 

14/07/2023 
21:00:00 

Longthornton Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

AVENUE ROAD Suspect has damaged 
(broke) the wardrobe 
and spread human 
faeces all over the room 

16/07/2023 
21:45:00 

16/07/2023 
22:13:00 

Longthornton Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

ELDERTREE WAY Suspects unknown 
have unscrewed and 

17/07/2023 
18:30:00 

18/07/2023 
21:00:00 



taken the front number 
plate. 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

LYNDHURST 
AVENUE 

By suspects taking 
victims vehicle without 
authority or keys. 

21/07/2023 
23:00:00 

22/07/2023 
05:45:00 

Longthornton Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

AVENUE ROAD index plates stolen from 
vehicle 

21/07/2023 
18:00:00 

22/07/2023 
14:17:00 

Longthornton Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

WINDERMERE 
ROAD 

Theft from motor vehicle 22/07/2023 
08:30:00 

23/07/2023 
09:30:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MANOR ROAD Vehicle stolen without 
keys. 

25/07/2023 
00:35:00 

25/07/2023 
00:40:00 

Longthornton Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

HOYLAKE GARDENS theft from vehicle 29/07/2023 
02:00:00 

29/07/2023 
02:30:00 

 


