Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	FIRS CLOSE	Between 0001 and 1645hrs on 01APR23 and 1645hrs on 01JUL23 an unknown suspect stole the victim car. Key not taken.	01/04/2023 00:01:00	01/07/2023 16:45:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	STANFORD ROAD	Victim's vehicle stolen from her driveway	05/07/2023 17:00:00	06/07/2023 06:30:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	KINGSMEAD AVENUE	Yamaha taken from the street in CR4 overnight	09/07/2023 23:59:00	10/07/2023 10:00:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ROWAN ROAD	Motor vehicle taken from location, persons seen interfering with number plates at second location,	10/07/2023 23:00:00	
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	JUNIPER GARDENS	Motorbike stolen without keys.	12/07/2023 01:45:00	12/07/2023 02:00:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	WOODSTOCK WAY	Unknown suspect has taken victim vehicle from outside their property by unknown means. The vehicle was afterwards involved in an collision and has since been recovered by victim.	14/07/2023 17:00:00	14/07/2023 21:00:00
Longthornton	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	AVENUE ROAD	Suspect has damaged (broke) the wardrobe and spread human faeces all over the room	16/07/2023 21:45:00	16/07/2023 22:13:00
Longthornton	Theft From Motor vehicle	ELDERTREE WAY	Suspects unknown have unscrewed and	17/07/2023 18:30:00	18/07/2023 21:00:00

			taken the front number plate.		
Longthornton	0	LYNDHURST	By suspects taking	21/07/2023	22/07/2023
	vehicle	AVENUE	victims vehicle without	23:00:00	05:45:00
		_	authority or keys.		
Longthornton	Theft From Motor	AVENUE ROAD	index plates stolen from	21/07/2023	22/07/2023
	vehicle		vehicle	18:00:00	14:17:00
Longthornton	Theft From Motor	WINDERMERE	Theft from motor vehicle	22/07/2023	23/07/2023
	vehicle	ROAD		08:30:00	09:30:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of Motor	MANOR ROAD	Vehicle stolen without	25/07/2023	25/07/2023
	vehicle		keys.	00:35:00	00:40:00
Longthornton	Theft From Motor	HOYLAKE GARDENS	theft from vehicle	29/07/2023	29/07/2023
_	vehicle			02:00:00	02:30:00